PRODUKTDATENBLATT

ZF ECD

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage

Gewicht

Filterklasse

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

Mafl3zeichnung [mm]

MAICO

Kurzinformation

Ersatz-Dauerluftfilter ZF ECD fiir die Abdeckungen ER-AK,
ER-AH und ER-AB des Ventilatoreinsatz ER EC, Filterklas-
se G2, 2 Stiick

senkrecht / waagerecht
0,02 kg

G2

135 mm

135 mm

8 mm

40°C

2 Stuck

B

4012799992318
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